Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULE 6

MINOR AND CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

The 2016 Act

- 22 (1) Schedule 1 (overview of fundamental provisions incorporated as terms of occupation contracts) is amended as follows.
 - (2) In Part 2 (periodic standard contracts), in table 4—
 - (a) in the entry for sections 122 to 128, in the third column (notes)—
 - (i) for "122(1)(a)" substitute "122(1)(b)", and
 - (ii) omit the words from "Sections 125(1)(b) and 126 are not incorporated" to the end;
 - (b) in the entry for sections 173 to 180—
 - (i) for the text in the first column (fundamental provision) substitute "Sections 173 to 175 and 177 to 180, and Part 1 of Schedule 9A";
 - (ii) for the text in the third column (notes) substitute "If section 173 is not incorporated, sections 174 to 177A and Schedule 9A do not apply; but if a contract incorporates section 173, Part 1 of Schedule 9A must be incorporated without modification. Section 174A applies instead of section 174 to a contract that is within Schedule 8A, and section 175 does not apply to a contract that is within Schedule 9 (even if section 173 is incorporated)."
 - (3) In Part 3 (fixed term standard contracts), in table 5—
 - (a) in the entry for section 186, for the text in the third column (notes) substitute "Only applies if contract is within Schedule 9B. If contract incorporates section 186, Part 1 of Schedule 9A must be incorporated without modification.";
 - (b) in the entry for sections 195 to 201—
 - (i) for the text in the first column (fundamental provision) substitute "Sections 195, 195A and 196, and 198 to 201, and Part 1 of Schedule 9A";
 - (ii) for the text in the third column (notes) substitute "Only apply if contract has a landlord's break clause; but if a contract has a landlord's break clause, Part 1 of Schedule 9A must be incorporated without modification. Section 195A applies instead of section 195 to a contract that is within Schedule 8A, and section 196 does not apply to a contract that is within Schedule 9."